Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3600MHz
CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G360C8)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

Stok

Fiyat

409,50 USD

131,25 USD

420,00 USD

47,25 USD



